
S.N
. Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

1 12/9/22 Monday ------ ------ ------ G.Sc. S.St. Maths S.St. Maths

2 13/9/22 Tue. G.Sc. S.Sc. Maths ------ ------ ------ ------ ------

3 14/9/22 Wed. ------ ------ ------ Hindi Eng. Hindi Hindi / 
Sansk. Eng.

4 15/9/22 Thurs. Eng. Hindi S.Sc. ------ ------ ------ ------ ------

5 17/9/22 Sat. ------ ------ ------ Maths G.Sc. Eng. Maths S.St.

6 19/9/22 Monday Hindi Maths Eng. ------ ------ ------ ------ ------

7 20/9/22 Tue. ------ ------ ------ S.St. Maths S.St. Science Hindi / 
Sansk.

8 21/9/22 Wed. S.Sc. G.Sc. Hindi ------ ------ ------ ------ ------

9 22/9/22 Thurs. ------ ------ ------ Sansk. Hindi Sansk. ------ ------

10 23/9/22 Friday ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ Eng. G.Sc.

11 24/9/22 Sat. Maths Eng. G.Sc. ------ ------ ------ ------ ------

12 26/9/22 Monday G.K. G.K. Sansk. Eng. Sansk. G.Sc. ------ ------

13 28/9/22 Wed. N.S. N.S. N.S. N.S. G.K. N.S. Computer Computer

14 29/9/22 Thurs. ------ ------ G.K. G.K. N.S. ------ ------ ------

15 30/9/22 Friday ------ ------ ------ Drawing Drawing Drawing ------ ------

1 School timings during Half Yearly Examination 2022 for classes Nur. to X will be 8.00 a.m. to  
11.45 a.m. School transport will ply accordingly. Students will be allowed to leave the school  
only after examination time is over.

2 There will be Preparatory Holidays for classes III to X on 09/09/2022 & 10/09/2022. However Classes
XI & XII will have their regular classes.

3 There will be regular working day for classes Nursery to VII & IX to XII w.e.f. 27/09/2022 from  
8.00 a.m. to 1.50 p.m. and for Class VIII regular working day will start from 29/09/2022.

4 Parent Teacher Meeting will be held on 27/08/2022 from 8.00 a.m to 10.30 a.m.
5 Computer Practical Examination, Naitik Shiksha, GK,  Drawing Examination for classes VI to X will 

be conducted in the regular teaching periods.
6 Parents are advised to clear outstanding dues (if any) latest by 27/08/2022.
7 Students must report to school on time in proper school uniform. If any student is found engaged in 

unfair means in the Examination Hall, strict action will be taken against him / her.
8 Students must bring their own pen, pencil and other stationery items required. Borrowing or lending 

of stationery items in Examination Room is strictly prohibited.
9 Parents are requested to contact the concerned Coordinator a day before the paper if the child is 

suffering from any infectious diseases. 
10 Admission is open w.e.f. 01/10/2022 for classes Nursery to IX for the   

session 2023 - 2024.
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